Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Qty Reference Description Manufacture Manufacture P/N
2 C2, C11 Capacitor, 0.1 µF, 0603 KEMET Electronics® C0603C104J4RACTU
2 C6, C8 Capacitor, 4.7 µF, 0805 Panasonic - ECG ECJ-2FB1C475K
2 C1, C9 Capacitor, 10 µF, 0805 MuRata Electronics® GRM21BR61A106KE19L
2 C3, C7 Capacitor, 560 pF, 0603 TDK Electronics Co., LTD C1608C0G1H561J
4 C4, C5, C10, C12,
C13, C14
Do Not Populate – –
2 L1, L2 3.3 µH Inductor Coilcraft® DO1608C-332
1 U2 MCP1612 DFN Microchip
Technology Inc.
MCP1612-ADJI/MF
1 U1 MCP1612 MSOP Microchip
Technology Inc.
MCP1612-ADJI/MS
2 R2, R8 Resistor, 10Ω, 0603 Yageo America 9C06031A10R0FKHFT
2 R3, R12 Resistor, 24.9 kΩ, 0603 Yageo America 9C06031A2492FKHFT
1 R10 Resistor, 86.6 kΩ, 0603 Yageo America 9C06031A8662FKHFT
1 R9 Resistor, 154 kΩ, 0603 Yageo America 9C06031A1543FKHFT
2 R6, R11 Resistor, 174 kΩ, 0603 Yageo America 9C06031A1743FKHFT
1 R5 Resistor, 348 kΩ, 0603 Yageo America 9C06031A3483FKHFT
2 R1, R7 Resistor, 500 kΩ, 0603 Yageo America 9C06031A5003FKHFT
1 R4 Resistor, 698 kΩ, 0603 Yageo America 9C06031A6983FKHFT
2 S1, S2 DIP Switch ITT Industries, C&K Div. TDA02H0SK1
10 TP1, TP2, TP3,
TP4, TP5, TP6,
TP7, TP8, TP9,